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WELDING & SAFETY GLASS 

ANTI SPATTER

ASB - 500 

ASB-500 Anti Spatter
Spray 500ml in Spray Bottle

WGB-50x108

WELDING GLASS BLACK

DIN – 9,10,11,12,13

50

50 – WGW-50x108

50 – Transparent 
Glass

WELDING  GLASS
(TRANSPARENT GLASS)

Product of:
TRUWELD 
WELDING 
INDUSTRIES

NOZZLE GEL & ANTI SPATTER

NOZZLE GEL

NG-YG-300

300GMS/TIN
Yellow / Green

51

WELDING  GLASS
(POLYCARBONATE)

51 – WPC-50x108x2

51 – Polycarbonate
Material

52 - CR-39-50x108

WELDING GLASS  
(CR-39)

52 - CR-39-50x108

52

WELDING GLASS  LENS - DIOPTER

WGL-50x108-1.0
WGL-50x108-1.25
WGL-50x108-1.5
WGL-50x108-1.75
WGL-50x108-2.0
WGL-50x108-2.25
WGL-50x108-2.5
WGL-50x108-2.75
WGL-50x108-3.0

PART NO DIOPTER

1.0
1.25
1.5
1.75
2.0
2.25
2.5
2.75
3.0

Parts & Torches offered by Master Alloy Pte Ltd are not genuine parts and are only compatible parts.
Reference to Brand, Torch & Part Number is only for convenience.


