WELDING & SAFETY GLASS









PART NO	DIOPTER
WGL-50x108-1.0	1.0
WGL-50x108-1.25	1.25
WGL-50x108-1.5	1.5
WGL-50x108-1.75	1.75
WGL-50x108-2.0	2.0
WGL-50x108-2.25	2.25
WGL-50x108-2.5	2.5
WGL-50x108-2.75	2.75
WGL-50x108-3.0	3.0

NOZZLE GEL & ANTI SPATTER



